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Classic Bridge

HSS Wiring with Classic Bridge Humbucker
02-04-15
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Jack

Ring

Tip

Sleeve
Bridge
Ground

Neck Pickup Bridge PickupMiddle

25k
Volume

Pickup Selector
5-Position

NMB

NMB

.22uF

25k

.22uF

25k

Neck & Middle Tone

Pull for Voice-2
(All Pickups)

Pull for High
Frequency Tilt
(All Pickups)

Bridge Tone

Battery Switch (White)

Rechargeable Battery Pack

Note:  Ok to use
Push-Pull Switch housing
for Ground solder points.
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